Nanonics Standard Catalog Part Number Cross-Reference
Revision 1
TE P/N TE CD Nanonics P/N Part Description
1589061-1 1589061 QCM019SC0DCC15P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 28 AWG solid, color coded PTFE wire, 15 centimeters, panel mount.
1589061-2 1589061 QCM019SC0DXC15P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 28 AWG solid, white PTFE wire, 15 centimeters, panel mount.
1589061-3 1589061 QCM019SC2DC003P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 3 inches, panel mount.
1589061-4 1589061 QCM019SC2DC006P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 6 inches, panel mount.
1589061-5 1589061 QCM019SC2DC012P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 12 inches, panel mount.
1589061-6 1589061 QCM019SC2DC020P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 20 inches, panel mount.
1589061-7 1589061 QCM019SC2DC036P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 36 inches, panel mount.
1589061-8 1589061 QCM019SC2DCC30P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 30awg 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 30 centimeters, panel mount.
1589061-9 1589061 QCM019SC2DXC30P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 30 AWG 7 strand, white PTFE wire, 30 centimeters, panel mount.
1-1589061-0 1589061 QCM019SC2DM036P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 30 AWG 7 strand, PTFE wire, color coded per MIL-STD-681, system 1 (10 recurring solid colors), 36 inches, panel mount.
1-1589061-1 1589061 QCM019SC4DX006P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 34 AWG 7 strand, white PTFE wire, 6 inches, panel mount.
1-1589061-2 1589061 QCM019SC0DMC30P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 28 AWG solid, PTFE wire, color coded per MIL-STD-681, system 1 (10 recurring solid colors), 30 centimeters, panel mount.
1-1589061-3 1589061 QCM019SC2DMC30P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 30 AWG 7 strand, PTFE wire, color coded per MIL-STD-681, system 1 (10 recurring solid colors), 30 centimeters, panel mount.
1-1589061-4 1589061 QCM019SC0DC036P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 28 AWG solid, color coded PTFE wire, 36 inches, panel mount.
1-1589061-5 1589061 QCM019SC2DC024P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 24 inches, panel mount.
1-1589061-6 1589061 QCM019SC2DM024P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 30 AWG 7 strand, PTFE wire, color coded per MIL-STD-681, system 1 (10 recurring solid colors), 24 inches, panel mount.
1-1589061-7 1589061 QCM019SC2DM012P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 30 AWG 7 strand, PTFE wire, color coded per MIL-STD-681, system 1 (10 recurring solid colors), 12 inches, panel mount.
1-1589061-8 1589061 QCM019SC2DC018P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 30 AWG 7 strand, color coded PTFE wire, 18 inches, panel mount.
1-1589061-9 1589061 QCM019SC2DM006P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 30 AWG 7 strand, PTFE wire, color coded per MIL-STD-681, system 1 (10 recurring solid colors), 6 inches, panel mount.
2-1589061-0 1589061 QCM019SC3DM036P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 32 AWG 7 strand, PTFE wire, color coded per MIL-STD-681, system 1 (10 recurring solid colors), 36 inches, panel mount.
2-1589061-1 1589061 QCM019SC2DMC10P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 30 AWG 7 strand, PTFE wire, color coded per MIL-STD-681, system 1 (10 recurring solid colors), 10 centimeters, panel mount.
2-1589061-3 1589061 QCM019SC0DC012P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 28 AWG solid, color coded PTFE wire, 12 inches, panel mount.
2-1589061-4 1589061 QCM019SC0DC006P Quick disconnect, circular, metal, 19 position, receptacle, 28 AWG solid, color coded PTFE wire, 6 inches, panel mount.
Sheet 1 of 1